CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ASSOLUTO IN VASCA CORTA
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COGNOME E NOME

BOCCIARDO Francesco
COTTICELLI Giuseppe
BEGGIATO Luigi
SBRICCOLI Carlo

BICELLI Federico
POZZAN Stefano

AMODEO Alberto
CIAMPRICOTTI Gioele
CARDANI Riccardo
TOLASI Antonio

BARLAAM Simone
LOBBA Andrea
MEUCCI Jacopo

CIULLI Simone

APUANI Alessandro
PASQUINI Roberto
ABETE Vittorio
FRANZONI Antonio Marc

PIAI Elia
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SOCIETA'

CLASSE S 05

G.S Fiamme Oro

A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano M

CLASSE S 07

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onl
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

CLASSE S 08

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Sporting Lodi Ssd Arl

CLASSE S 09

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
S.S.D. Rari Nantes Marostica
Asd Acqua Uisp Siena

CLASSE S 10

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani

CLASSE S 13

S.S.D.Stella Marina
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ARRIVO  PUNTI

39.36 879.57
1'02.37  555.07
1'04.45 537.16
1'04.73 534.84

34.20 867.84
42.82 693.13
32.31 896.63
34.89 830.32
36.37 796.54
42.48 681.97
27.61 1009.7
31.16 894.74
34.89 799.08
27.81 954.33
31.48 843.07
34.06 779.21
36.45 728.12
37.14 714.59
39.50 650.63
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